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CELLA  ROBERTO 2 1 3 2 8 200 400 400 1000

FALSETTO  MASSIMILIANO 4 2 2 0 8 200 400 400 1000

MEINI  FAUSTO 3 2 3 0 8 200 400 400 1000

BOSCATO  ADRIANO 4 2 3 2 11 200 550 200 950

IAQUINTA  MARIO 2 1 1 2 6 200 300 400 900

BERNINI  GIUSEPPE 4 2 2 1 9 200 450 200 850

GARZONE  CRISTINA 4 2 2 0 8 200 400 200 800

MAGLIO  ANDREA 3 3 0 2 8 200 400 200 800

SALERNO  BIAGIO 4 1 2 1 8 200 400 200 800

VEGGI  GIULIO 2 3 3 0 8 200 400 200 800

BIGLINO  GLORIANO 2 1 3 1 7 200 350 200 750

DI CANDIA  LORENZO 2 1 2 2 7 200 350 200 750

SPERI  DIEGO 2 2 3 0 7 200 350 200 750

BARONI  PIERFRANCESCO 2 1 2 1 6 200 300 200 700

FIENI  EUGENIO 4 2 0 0 6 200 300 200 700

BAIO  RITA 2 1 1 1 5 200 250 200 650

GAROFOLI  SABRINA 2 3 0 0 5 200 250 200 650

LATINI  ROBERTO 2 1 1 1 5 200 250 200 650

RIVA  DARIO 2 2 0 1 5 200 250 200 650

SARTORI  FABIO 1 3 0 1 5 200 250 200 650

ALBERTINI  PAOLO 2 1 0 1 4 200 200 200 600

OLIVERI  BRUNO 0 1 2 1 4 200 200 200 600

PAGNI  VALERIO 2 1 1 0 4 200 200 200 600

RAMELLA POLLONE  SERGIO 2 0 0 2 4 200 200 200 600

ROMAGNOLI  DANIELE 2 3 1 2 8 200 400 600

D'ALIA  VALENTINA 2 2 1 2 7 200 350 550

FRATINI  FRANCO 2 2 3 0 7 200 350 550

GRAVANO  DINO 3 1 2 1 7 200 350 550

MARZANO  FERDINANDO 1 2 0 0 3 200 150 200 550

MELE  ANDREA 0 1 0 2 3 200 150 200 550

MONTINI  GIULIO 2 2 2 1 7 200 350 550

PALLADINI  ROBERTO 2 1 0 0 3 200 150 200 550

PAVAN  FABIO 1 0 2 0 3 200 150 200 550

BARDOSSI  VIRGILIO 2 1 2 1 6 200 300 500

CAPPUCCINI  GIANFRANCO 3 2 1 0 6 200 300 500

DEL GHIANDA  FABIO 2 1 1 2 6 200 300 500

FIORE  ELENA 0 2 0 0 2 200 100 200 500

MIGLIARELLI  GRAZIA 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 200 500

PETTAZZI  CLAUDIO 2 0 2 2 6 200 300 500

RANISE  ADOLFO 1 1 0 0 2 200 100 200 500

TIEGHI  MAURIZIO 1 2 2 1 6 200 300 500

TOMASSI  ANTONELLA 2 2 0 2 6 200 300 500

TOMMI  MASSIMO 3 2 0 1 6 200 300 500

CARLI  MAURO 2 2 0 1 5 200 250 450

TOTALE PUNTI PREMIO GIACCA 2024 - TEMI STATISTICA
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CHIODINI  ROBERTO 2 1 1 1 5 200 250 450

FORNASIER   DANILA 2 1 0 2 5 200 250 450

LOLLI  MAURIZIO 2 1 1 1 5 200 250 450

MAGINI  AZELIO 2 1 2 0 5 200 250 450

MAITAN  GIANNI 2 3 0 0 5 200 250 450

MESITI  MARIELLA 2 3 0 0 5 200 250 450

MOTTA  MARIO 1 2 1 1 5 200 250 450

PAOLUCCI  MIRIANO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 200 450

POGGI  ELISA 1 2 1 1 5 200 250 450

RAIMONDI  PAOLO 3 2 0 0 5 200 250 450

SAMBUCO  MASSIMO 2 1 2 0 5 200 250 450

TACCOLA  MARCO 1 2 2 0 5 200 250 450

VOLPI  CARLO 1 3 1 0 5 200 250 450

ZAGOLIN  SANDRA 3 2 0 0 5 200 250 450

ZAPPITELLI  ENRICO 1 0 3 1 5 200 250 450

BOLLA  PAOLO 1 0 3 0 4 200 200 400

BONAZZA  CRISTIANA 1 2 1 0 4 200 200 400

COLOZZO  RUGGERO 2 1 1 0 4 200 200 400

CUPERTINO  CANDIDO 1 1 1 1 4 200 200 400

GRASSO  SALVATORE 2 0 2 0 4 200 200 400

MADEDDU  BRUNO 2 0 2 0 4 200 200 400

MAFFEI  RENATO 2 1 0 1 4 200 200 400

MANCINI  MARTINO 1 2 1 0 4 200 200 400

MARELLI  LUCA 1 1 2 0 4 200 200 400

MILANO  LUCIA 0 2 2 0 4 200 200 400

PATACCA  ENRICO 2 1 1 0 4 200 200 400

RUBINI  FRANCO 0 2 1 1 4 200 200 400

SANGUINETI  EMANUELE 3 0 0 1 4 200 200 400

TORCHIO  CONCETTINA 1 1 1 1 4 200 200 400

ALDERIGHI  MASSIMO 3 0 0 0 3 200 150 350

ALFONSO  MARCO 0 2 1 0 3 200 150 350

ANDRONICO  CLAUDIO 1 0 1 1 3 200 150 350

BELFIORE  DOMENICO 0 0 2 1 3 200 150 350

BENUCCI  STEFANO 0 2 1 0 3 200 150 350

BIAGINI  JULIAN PAOLO 1 0 1 1 3 200 150 350

BIANCO  VINCENZO 1 1 0 1 3 200 150 350

BIGGIO  ROBERTO 1 0 1 1 3 200 150 350

CAPONI  ANDREA 1 1 1 0 3 200 150 350

CASTELLANO  ELISABETTA 1 0 0 2 3 200 150 350

CAVALLETTI  MASSIMO 2 1 0 0 3 200 150 350

CHIAIESE  MARIO 0 0 3 0 3 200 150 350

CIPOLLINI    ALESSIO  1 2 0 0 3 200 150 350

DELLAVALLE  LAURA 0 0 2 1 3 200 150 350

GENCO  ANTONELLO 2 1 0 0 3 200 150 350

GIOVANNINA  ANTONELLA 1 1 1 0 3 200 150 350

MACINAI  MICHELE 2 0 1 0 3 200 150 350

MANTOVANI  ANNA MARIA 1 1 1 0 3 200 150 350

MARCHESE  MARIA GRAZIA 1 0 2 0 3 200 150 350

MEOLI  MARTINA 2 1 0 0 3 200 150 350

MUGNAI  PAOLO 1 2 0 0 3 200 150 350

NOBILE   WALTER 1 0 2 0 3 200 150 350

SERICANO  CLAUDIO 0 1 2 0 3 200 150 350

ZULIANI  PAOLA 1 2 0 0 3 200 150 350

ALEOTTI  FABRIZIO 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 300

AMENDOLARA  GIORGIO 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 300
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BARLETTA  BRUNA 1 0 0 1 2 200 100 300

BERTOLONE  ALINA 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 300

BOLOGNESI  LAURA 2 0 0 0 2 200 100 300

CARLINI  FABRIZIO 1 0 1 0 2 200 100 300

CARNITI  MARIA TERESA 1 1 0 0 2 200 100 300

CARONI  MARIO 1 1 0 0 2 200 100 300

CENERINO  GIOVANNI 1 1 0 0 2 200 100 300

DE FAVERI  FULVIO 0 0 1 1 2 200 100 300

DEL SEPPIA  PATRIZIA 2 0 0 0 2 200 100 300

FERRANDELLO  FRANCESCO PAOLO 0 1 0 1 2 200 100 300

GENCO  GIUSEPPE 0 1 0 1 2 200 100 300

GILARDI  FRANCESCA 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 300

MANETTI  MARCO 0 2 0 0 2 200 100 300

MINGIONE  GIROLAMO 0 0 0 2 2 200 100 300

MISURI  MARCO 2 0 0 0 2 200 100 300

MORETTI  MARIO CORRADO 1 0 0 1 2 200 100 300

MORI  ANNA 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 300

NEGRI  ALESSANDRO 0 0 1 1 2 200 100 300

PAGNOTTELLI  MAURIZIO 1 0 1 0 2 200 100 300

PALMIERI  ROBERTO 0 0 2 0 2 200 100 300

PENSA  LOREDANA 0 1 0 1 2 200 100 300

PERSANO  ANTONIO 0 0 2 0 2 200 100 300

PONZONI  MICHELE 2 0 0 0 2 200 100 300

PUCCETTI  MASSIMO 1 0 1 0 2 200 100 300

PUOSI  ANTONIO DUILIO 1 1 0 0 2 200 100 300

QUIETI  LAURA 0 0 1 1 2 200 100 300

RANDI  ELIO 1 0 1 0 2 200 100 300

SABATINI  SIMONE 0 2 0 0 2 200 100 300

SCULCO  MICHELE 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 300

TARANTINI  FRANCESCO 1 1 0 0 2 200 100 300

TIBERIO  VALERIO 0 1 0 1 2 200 100 300

VACCARINO  ROBERTO 0 2 0 0 2 200 100 300

WIND  JUSTINA 0 1 1 0 2 200 100 300

ZAIO  GIANLUCA 0 0 0 2 2 200 100 300

AMELI  FRANCO 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

AMENTA  GIUSEPPE 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

AYMAR  ELISA 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

BARUCCHIERI  ALESSANDRA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

BERNI  MARCO 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

BOLLEA  VALENTINA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

BONFANTI   RENATO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

BUZZELLI  ANTONIO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

CAROLI   RICCARDO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

CARRARA  ELENA 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

CASOLE  FRANCESCO 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

COLAUSIG  GIGLIOLA 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

CORSETTI  PIERO 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

COVA  MASSIMO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

DE ROSA  LUIGI 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

DELLAPORTA  RICCARDO 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

FEDERIGI  SABINA 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

FERRARI  SIMONE 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

FERRARIS  FEDERICA 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

FERRETTI  FRANCESCO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

FORMENTI  GIORGIO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250
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FRIGNANI  ALESSANDRO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

GABELLI  ANGELO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

GAZZANO  ERIKA 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

GIAMPAOLO  ANNALISA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

GIANNECCHINI  VITTORIANO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

GRAZIANI  MATTIA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

GROLLA  ANTONELLO 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

GUZZETTA  GIANLUCA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

LOCATELLI  ALBERTO 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

MEIRANA  GIOVANNI 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

MENESINI  LAURA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

MURRU  FRANCO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

NICOLINI  SILVIA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

PARIGI  TOMMASO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

PAVAN  GIANLUCA 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

PERRONE  MARIA CATERINA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

PIERMATTEI  ALVARO 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

RACCAGNI  MASSIMO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

RE  MARCO RE 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

SALSI  GIANFRANCO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

SARROCCO  GIOVANNI 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

STAMATO  SALVATORE 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

TESTI  BRUNO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

TRASINO  FULVIO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

TRIFIRO'  GIUSEPPE 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

VACCAREZZA  MARIA LUIGIA 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

VALCHERA  ANNA GRAZIA 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

VALENTE  MICHELE 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

VALOPPI  MAURIZIO 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

VANI  MARIO 0 1 0 0 1 200 50 250

VANNOZZI  MASSIMO 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

VASI  DONATELLA VASI 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

VECCHI  MARCO 0 0 0 1 1 200 50 250

ZANIN  PAOLO 0 0 1 0 1 200 50 250

ZUNINO  LORENA 1 0 0 0 1 200 50 250

ALBERTI  VILMA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

ALBERTINI  ALESSANDRA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

ALESSI  FULVIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

ANGELILLO  MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

ANGELINI  FRANCESCO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

BALBI  ANGELA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

BONACCORSI  CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

BRASILIANO  CARMINE 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

BRESSAN  SILVANO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

BUGLI  PIETRO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

BURLANDO  SERENA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

BUTTA  RENATO EMIDIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

CARUSO  MAURO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

CIRONTE  IVAN 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

DE FERRARI ROLLERI  CARMEN 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

DELLEA  CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

DI GIORGIO  SONIA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

DI PRINZIO  ENRICO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

DI PRINZIO  ILARIA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

ESPOSTO  ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200
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FACCHINI  SILVIA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

FINESCHI  MARIA LAURA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

FIOR  MARIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

FRAGUGLIA   CLARA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

GALLUCCIO  MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

GARDIN  LUCIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

GAZZANO  GIAN MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

GIACOMEL   MARCO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

GIANNATTASIO  ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

GIUPPONI  ANTONELLA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

GRANONE  GIANFRANCO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

LORO  GIULIANO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MAGNANI  GIAMPIERO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MARAFETTI  CLAUDIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MARSANO  FABRIZIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MARTINO  SILVANA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MARTORANA  MANUELA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MASOLI  LUCIANA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MAZZA  ARTURO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MECONCELLI  VALERIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MELIS  ANNA MARIA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MERICO  GIUSEPPE 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

MOSCONI  CECILIA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

ORELLI  ANGELO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

OTTONELLO  ROBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

PALA  ROSA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

PARIGI  ANDREA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

PARRETTI  VIOLA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

PELLINO  GABRIELLA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

PETRANGELI   MASSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

POGGIPOLLINI  MICHELA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

PUGNO  CRISTIANO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

PULINETTI  VALENTINA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

REGGENTE  DARIO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

RIBOLDI  MAURO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

SANNAZZARO  ORNELLA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

SCOCA  DOMENICO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

SCOGLIO  VINCENZO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

SOLERI  MASSIMO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

SOTTOCASA  GIACOMO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

SPADAFORA  MICHELE 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

STOCCHI  FRANCO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

TRIFILETTI  ANTONINO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

TRIVILINO  PETRA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

VIMERCATI  ALBERTO 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200

ZAVATTIERI  FRANCA 0 0 0 0 0 200 0 200
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SAMBUCO  MASSIMO 3 200 150 400 750

GAROFOLI  SABRINA 2 200 100 400 700

CHIAIESE  MARIO 3 200 150 200 550

BONFANTI   RENATO 2 200 100 200 500

CARRARA  ELENA 2 200 100 200 500

CUPERTINO  CANDIDO 2 200 100 200 500

DE FAVERI  FULVIO 2 200 100 200 500

GIACOMEL   MARCO 2 200 100 200 500

NOBILE   WALTER 2 200 100 200 500

PULINETTI  VALENTINA 2 200 100 200 500

FRATINI  FRANCO 1 200 50 200 450

LORO  GIULIANO 1 200 50 200 450

SOLERI  MASSIMO 1 200 50 200 450

TRIFIRO'  GIUSEPPE 1 200 50 200 450

CARUSO  MAURO 2 200 100 300

CASTELLANO  ELISABETTA 2 200 100 300

MAGINI  AZELIO 2 200 100 300

MARELLI  LUCA 2 200 100 300

TESTI  BRUNO 2 200 100 300

ALEOTTI  FABRIZIO 1 200 50 250

BAIO  RITA 1 200 50 250

BERNI  MARCO 1 200 50 250

BOLLA  PAOLO 1 200 50 250

BURLANDO  SERENA 1 200 50 250

CHIODINI  ROBERTO 1 200 50 250

DELLAVALLE  LAURA 1 200 50 250

GAZZANO  ERIKA 1 200 50 250

GAZZANO  GIAN MARCO 1 200 50 250

GILARDI  FRANCESCA 1 200 50 250

GRAVANO  DINO 1 200 50 250

MARSANO  FABRIZIO 1 200 50 250

PAVAN  FABIO 1 200 50 250

SCULCO  MICHELE 1 200 50 250

SOTTOCASA  GIACOMO 1 200 50 250

ZAIO  GIANLUCA 1 200 50 250

ZAVATTIERI  FRANCA 1 200 50 250

ALBERTI  VILMA 200 0 200

BALBI  ANGELA 200 0 200

CELLA  ROBERTO 200 0 200

CIRONTE  IVAN 200 0 200

DE FERRARI ROLLERI  CARMEN 200 0 200

FERRARIS  FEDERICA 200 0 200

FIOR  MARIO 200 0 200

FORNASIER   DANILA 200 0 200

TOTALE PUNTI PREMIO GIACCA 2024 - TEMI LOCALI
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GRANONE  GIANFRANCO 200 0 200

MARTORANA  MANUELA 200 0 200

OTTONELLO  ROBERTO 200 0 200

PARRETTI  VIOLA 200 0 200

PAVAN  GIANLUCA 200 0 200

SANNAZZARO  ORNELLA 200 0 200

TOMASSI  ANTONELLA 200 0 200

TRIFILETTI  ANTONINO 200 0 200

ZULIANI  PAOLA 200 0 200

ZUNINO  LORENA 200 0 200
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